
BID OPENING DATE: OCTOBER 30, 2012 Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

IGS PARK DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION
CONTACT 
PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #

10/16/2012 Velocity Construction 3833 Attucks Drive, Suite A, Powell OH Shaun Greer shaun@velocityconstcorp.com 614-437-5241 614-889-7898
10/16/2012 Oakland Nursery 1156 Oakland Park Ave, Columbus OH Archie Suttles archie@oaklandnursery.com 614-268-3834 614-268-3003
10/16/2012 George J. Igel & Co., Inc 2040 Alumn Creek Drive, Columbus, OH Matthew Check matt.check@igelco.com 614-445-8421 614-445-8205
10/16/2012 Builderscape, Inc. 7500 Industrial Parkway, Plain City OH Chris Matthews chris@builderscape.com 614-889-2533 614-873-3633
10/16/2012 Oakland Design 1156 Oakland Park Ave, Columbus OH Larry Bogan DESIGN@OAKLANDNURSERY.COM 614-268-3834 614-268-3003
10/16/2012ndustrial Communication & Soun 2105 Schappelle Lane, Cincinnati OH Peter Shiplett pshiplett@icands.com 513-761-1990 513-834-6650
10/16/2012 Trucco Construction 3531 Airport Rd, Delaware, OH Joel Cochran joel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com 740-417-9010 740-417-4616
10/16/2012 2K General 19 Grubert Street, Bldg B, Delaware OH Bob Dech bob.dech@2kgeneral.com 740-417-9195 740-417-9205
10/16/2012 Construction News Corp 7261 Engle Road #101, Cleveland OH Ted Blaicher plans@cncnewsonline.com 800-969-4700 800-229-4626
10/16/2012 Bidclerk 28 N Clark St Ste 450, Chicago IL 60602 Amanda Dallensass adallesasse@bidclerk.com 312-752-9903 312-275-7197
10/16/2012 Strawser Paving 1595 Frank Rd. Columbus OH 43223 Mike Makuley mmakuley@strawserpaving.com 614-276-5273 614-276-7565
10/16/2012 McDaniels Construction 1069 Woodland Ave, Columbus OH 43219 Ken Jones kjones@mcdanielsconstruction.com 614-252-5852 614-258-3097
10/16/2012 Builders Exchange, Inc. 4350 Glendale-Milford Rd, Cincinnati OH Bridget Popovic bpopovic@bxohio.com 866-907-6300 866-907-6304
10/16/2012 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf-Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH Steve Sarver jsarver1@g-wireless.net 937-947-2525 937-947-2626
10/16/2012 RW Setterlin 560 Harmon Ave, Columbus OH 43223 Eric Bennett e.bennett@setterlin.com 614-459-7077 614-545-5844
10/16/2012 JANCO LLC 9015 Heritage Drive, Plain City OH Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com 614402-1416 614-675-9999
10/17/2012 2K General Co 19 Grubert Street, Bldg B, Delaware OH May Saganes may.sagenes@2kgeneral.com 740-417-9195 740-417-9196
10/17/2012 Columbus Asphalt Paving 1196 Technology Dr, Gahanna OH David Power dpower@capasphalt.com 614-759-9800 614-759-9611
10/17/2012 iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502 Cincinnati Amber Eversole ohio@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187
10/17/2012 John Eramo & Sons 3670 Lacon Rd, Hilliard OH Kasey Reeves kasey@eramo.com 614-777-0020 614-527-1084
10/18/2012 Sachs Masonry, LLC 15635 St Rt 56 SE, Mt Sterling, OH David Sachs sachsmasonry@yahoo.com 614-206-0151 740-869-9223
10/18/2012 Danbert Inc 8077 Memorial Drive, Plain City OH 43064 Phil Sutton pcutton@danbertinc.com 614-873-4677 614-873-8139
10/18/2012 McGraw-Hill Construction 1175 Dubiln Rd, Columbus oH 43215 Puna Johnson dodge_document_mw@mcgraw-hill.com 614-486-6575 614-486-0544
10/22/2012 Native Landscape Contractor PO Box 210, Waterman, IL Tim Winegar timw@nativelc.com 815-570-1201 815-676-6078
10/22/2012 Foill Inc. 201 E North Street, Waverly OH 45690 Chip Foill foill@roadrunner.com 740-947-1117 740-947-2193
10/22/2012 Builders Exchange of Michigan 4461 Cascade Rd SE, Grand Rapis, MI Tanya Fredricks projects@grbx.com 616-949-8650 616-949-6831
10/23/2012 Seals Construction Inc 10283 Busey Rd, Canal Winchester, OH 43110 Brad Noland bnoland@sealscoinc.com 614-836-7200 614-836-7300
10/23/2012 Universal Sign Systems 5001 Falcon View SE, Grand Rapids, MI Rob McPherson robm@uiversalsignsystems.com 616-554-9999 616-554-9922
10/23/2012 Cyclone Lightin 5055 Ambroise Lafortune, Boisbriand, Quebec JoHanne Church jchurch@cyclonelighting.com 450-434-5000 450-434-5001
10/25/2012 Lang Stone PO Box 360747, Columbus, OH Bill Friend bfriend@langstone.com 614-228-5489 614-224-5264
10/25/2012 P&L Systems Inc 171 Charring Cross Drive, Westerville OH Pat Gindlesperger pgindlesperger@plsdis.com 614-891-4970 614-891-4984
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10/26/2012 Park Enterprise Construction 560 Barks Rd. W., Marion OH 43302 Tim Klingel tklingel@parkenterpriseconstruction.com 740-223-7275 740-223-0039
10/26/2012 B&C Blacktop Sealing, Inc. 7530 Worthington Galena Rd, Columbus OH Terry Hirschauer bcblacktop@sbcglobal.net 614-888-7070 614-885-1111
10/26/2012 Mid-West Lanscape Inc. 3450 E 7th Ave, Columbus OH Melissa Hyde midwest3450@sbcglobal.net 614-235-4019 614-237-1747


